Hallettsville judgetw@lavacacounty.net
Shiner 7Fox (361) 66,5450
Yoakum www.co.lavaca.tx.us
Tovace Caurty Sidge:
2018 LAVACA COUNTY HOLIDAYS

Monday January 1, 2018 New Year's Day

Monday January 15, 2018 Martin Luth_er King Jr. Day

Monday February 19, 2018 President’s Day

.Friday Merch 2, 2018 Texas Independence Day

Friday March 30, 2018 Good Friday

Monday May 28, 2018 Memorial Day

Wednesday July 4, 2018 Independence Day

Monday September 3, 2018 ~ Labor Day

.Monday October 8, 2018 Columbus Day

Monday November 12, 2018 Veteran's Day (observed)
| Thursday | NoVember 22,2018 Thanksgiving Day

Friday =~ November23,2018  Day After Thanksgiving

Monday December 24, 2018 Christmas Eve
.' Tuesday December 25, 2018 Christmas Day

109 N. La Grange = P.O.Box 243 = Hallettsville, TX 77964



